Item number: 56774

Hand Scoop, 0.5 Litre(s),
Red

Ergonomically designed hand scoop is lightweight and durable. Its one piece constructic
eliminates areas where bacteria can be harboured. Smooth surface makes it extremely
easy to clean, ideal for use in food production areas for moving food ingredients.



Technical data

EAN Number 5705020567742
DUN Number 15705020567749
Commodity Code 39241000
FDA compliant raw material (CFR21) Yes
Glass & Fork (EU 1935/2004), Declaration of compliance, Yes
Regulation (EU) No 10/2011

Volume 0.5 Litre(s)
Material Polypropylene
Box Quantity 15 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 200 cm) 1320 Pcs.
Colour Red
Height 75 mm
Length 300 mm
Width 95 mm
Box Length 292 mm
Box Height 172 mm
Box Width 382 mm
Gross weight 0.13 kg.
Net Weight 0.116 kg
Country of origin Denmark
Max cleaning temperature 121 °Celsius
Min. usage temperature -20 °Celsius
Max. usage temperature 80 °Celsius
Min. pH-value in Usage Concentration 2
Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 10.5




